A.T.L.: CUNEO

ANNO 2001
Presenze totali 2001: 808.383
Differenza Presenze rispetto al 2000: + 63.246 (+ 8.49 %)

ESTERO
156.575
19.57%

ITALIA
651.808
80.63%

Presenze Presenze Presenze

Provenienza (n] [#] (% cum.]
1T —ITALIA 651808 80.63 80.63
2—FRANCIA 44472 5.50 86.13
3—GERMANIA 23940 2.96 89.09
4—REGNO UNITO 14693 1.82 90.91
5—SVIZZERA 8968 T7.71 92.02
6—PAESI BASSI 7233 0.89 92.92
7 —FINLANDIA 6931 0.86 93.77
8—ALTRI PAESI EUROPEI 6743 0.83 94.61
9—BELGIO 6223 0.77 95.38
TO0—-AUSTRIA 6069 0.75 96.13
11 —USA 4293 0.53 96.66
12—POLONIA 3681 0.46 97.11
13—SPAGNA 2962 0.37 97.48
14—PORTOGALLO 2371 0.29 97.77
15—SVEZIA 1790 0.22 98.00
16—DANIMARCA 1730 0.21 98.21
17—=ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC 1400 0.17 98.38
18—ALTRI PAESI 1384 0.17 98.55
19 —CROAZIA 1158 0.174 98.70
20—ALTRI PAESI DELLASIA 1106 0.14 98.83
21 —-RUSSIA 916 0.711 98.95
22 —CANADA 890 0.711 99.06
23—REPUBBLICA CECA 803 0.10 99.16
24 —IRLANDA 743 0.09 99.25
25—PAESI DELLAFRICA MEDIT 732 0.09 99.34
26 —ARGENTINA 610 0.08 99.41
27—CINA 578 0.07 99.49
28—ALTRI PAESI DELLAFRICA 484 0.06 99.55
29 —RIMANENTI - 3672 0.45 100.00
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A.T.L.: CUNEO

ANNO 2001
Arrivi totali 2001 225.061
Differenza Arrivi rispetto al 2000: + 16.693 (+ 8.01 %)

ESTERO
56.413
25.07%

ITALIA

168.648
74.95%

Arrivi Arrivi Arrivi

Provenienza (n] (%] (% cum.]

1T —ITALIA 168648 74.93 74.93
2—FRANCIA 17372 7.72 82.65
3—GERMANIA 9713 4.32 86.97
4—SVIZZERA 5043 2.24 89.21
5—REGNO UNITO 3775 1.68 90.89
6—POLONIA 2453 1.09 91.98
7 —AUSTRIA 2143 0.95 92.93
8—PAESI BASSI 1995 0.89 93.82
9—BELGIO 1868 0.83 94.65
10—SPAGNA 1567 Q.70 95.34
11 —USA 1551 0.69 96.03
12—ALTRI PAESI EUROPE! 13711 0.58 96.61
13—FINLANDIA 1252 Q.56 97.17
14—SVEZIA 573 0.25 97.42
15—DANIMARCA 537 0.24 97.66
16—CROAZIA 536 0.24 97/.90
17—=ALTRI PAESI 343 0.15 98.05
18—CANADA 310 0.14 98.19
19—REPUBBLICA CECA 310 0.14 98.33
20—ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC 301 0.13 98.46
21 —IRLANDA 264 0.12 98.58
22 —ALTRI PAESI DELLASIA 255 0.11 98.69
23—ARGENTINA 251 0.11 98.80
24—PORTOGALLO 230 0.10 98.91
25—-RUSSIA 218 0.10 99.00
26 —BRASILE 197 Q.09 99.09
27—ALTRI PAESI DELLAFRICA 193 0.09 99.18
28 —AUSTRALIA 187 0.08 99.26
29 —RIMANENTI ‘ : : : : 1665 0.74 100.00
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OFFERTA CUNEO
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